
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - MARTIN LITTLE -
14:22:57.605 1 1:40.014 85.308 47 108 19

14:24:36.738 2 1:39.133 86.066 48 109 19

14:26:13.795 3 1:37.057 87.907 48 109 19

14:27:49.718 4 1:35.923 88.946 50 110 19

14:29:27.537 5 1:37.819 87.222 44 109 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
14:26:02.681 1 1:36.380 88.525 81 122 19

14:27:41.130 2 1:38.449 86.664 80 116 19

14:29:18.781 3 1:37.651 87.372 88 124 19

14:35:11.298 4 5:52.517 24.203 89 123 19

L3-09 - PABLO ALVEAR -
14:24:41.551 1 1:37.155 87.818 51 104 19

14:26:19.423 2 1:37.872 87.175 54 100 19

14:27:58.659 3 1:39.236 85.977 48 102 19

14:29:38.444 4 1:39.785 85.504 51 102 19

14:31:15.527 5 1:37.083 87.884 51 101 19

14:32:55.750 6 1:40.223 85.130 49 102 19

14:34:34.624 7 1:38.874 86.292 48 100 19

14:36:13.134 8 1:38.510 86.610 46 96 19

14:37:53.396 9 1:40.262 85.097 52 100 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
14:23:51.091 1 1:40.003 85.317 6 41 19

14:25:32.017 2 1:40.926 84.537 6 40 19

14:27:10.328 3 1:38.311 86.786 4 36 19

14:28:49.767 4 1:39.439 85.801 18 54 19

14:30:28.654 5 1:38.887 86.280 9 40 19

14:32:06.578 6 1:37.924 87.129 3 34 19

14:33:46.951 7 1:40.373 85.003 2 32 19

14:35:25.215 8 1:38.264 86.827 5 38 19

14:37:08.094 9 1:42.879 82.932 5 39 19

L3-32 - BO BIN -
14:25:56.798 1 1:40.998 84.477 71 113 19

14:27:40.565 2 1:43.767 82.223 64 108 19

14:29:20.753 3 1:40.188 85.160 74 115 19

14:30:59.577 4 1:38.824 86.335 50 108 19

14:32:41.871 5 1:42.294 83.407 73 109 19

14:34:23.945 6 1:42.074 83.586 63 114 19

14:36:02.650 7 1:38.705 86.439 72 114 19

14:37:41.018 8 1:38.368 86.736 69 108 19

L3-23 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
14:25:56.649 1 1:40.949 84.518 34 108 19

14:27:40.465 2 1:43.816 82.184 37 104 19

14:29:20.164 3 1:39.699 85.578 41 110 19

14:30:59.610 4 1:39.446 85.795 37 104 19

14:32:41.590 5 1:41.980 83.663 42 106 19

14:34:22.828 6 1:41.238 84.277 41 106 19

14:36:02.061 7 1:39.233 85.979 40 107 19

14:37:40.847 8 1:38.786 86.369 40 109 19

L3-02 - AULD ANDSLOW -
14:24:26.514 1 1:41.823 83.792 80 101 19

14:26:05.811 2 1:39.297 85.924 75 100 19

14:27:47.380 3 1:41.569 84.002 76 102 19

14:29:27.709 4 1:40.329 85.040 76 102 19

14:31:09.296 5 1:41.587 83.987 82 99 19

14:32:49.236 6 1:39.940 85.371 51 101 19

14:34:30.059 7 1:40.823 84.624 80 101 19

14:36:09.697 8 1:39.638 85.630 80 101 19

14:37:49.136 9 1:39.439 85.801 74 101 19

L3-21 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
14:24:36.610 1 1:44.266 81.829 10 53 19

14:26:17.584 2 1:40.974 84.497 18 51 19

14:28:01.102 3 1:43.518 82.420 9 52 19

14:29:43.835 4 1:42.733 83.050 10 52 19



14:31:25.462 5 1:41.627 83.954 9 50 19

14:33:05.578 6 1:40.116 85.221 17 52 19

14:34:47.823 7 1:42.245 83.447 31 67 19

L3-10 - M J -
14:27:42.676 1 1:45.615 80.784 36 84 19

14:29:25.255 2 1:42.579 83.175 41 85 19

14:31:08.508 3 1:43.253 82.632 42 89 19

14:32:49.215 4 1:40.707 84.721 24 81 19

14:34:29.806 5 1:40.591 84.819 39 85 19

L3-26 - BEN WILLIAMS -
14:24:35.336 1 1:42.663 83.107 89 117 19

14:26:16.255 2 1:40.919 84.543 83 116 19

14:27:58.513 3 1:42.258 83.436 80 117 19

14:29:41.711 4 1:43.198 82.676 84 117 19

14:31:24.561 5 1:42.850 82.956 84 115 19

14:33:05.362 6 1:40.801 84.642 88 117 19

L3-25 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
14:26:00.678 1 1:40.988 84.485 48 90 19

14:27:43.290 2 1:42.612 83.148 24 83 19

14:29:27.061 3 1:43.771 82.220 21 88 19

14:31:08.695 4 1:41.634 83.948 25 85 19

14:32:52.691 5 1:43.996 82.042 39 84 19

L3-17 - YURI ZISERSON -
14:26:59.920 1 1:43.995 82.042 42 93 19

14:28:43.202 2 1:43.282 82.609 42 95 19

14:30:24.777 3 1:41.575 83.997 42 95 19

14:32:06.369 4 1:41.592 83.983 42 94 19

14:33:48.944 5 1:42.575 83.178 40 95 19

14:35:33.491 6 1:44.547 81.609 43 95 19

L3-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -
14:25:16.570 1 1:51.403 76.587 4 66 19

14:27:01.195 2 1:44.625 81.548 14 70 19

14:28:44.819 3 1:43.624 82.336 32 80 19

14:30:26.962 4 1:42.143 83.530 23 68 19

14:32:09.654 5 1:42.692 83.083 16 71 19

14:33:51.394 6 1:41.740 83.861 22 78 19

14:35:35.001 7 1:43.607 82.350 13 66 19

14:37:18.328 8 1:43.327 82.573 20 78 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
14:25:16.930 1 1:51.457 76.550 38 80 19

14:27:07.597 2 1:50.667 77.096 42 86 19

14:28:52.985 3 1:45.388 80.958 37 84 19

14:30:39.890 4 1:46.905 79.809 42 85 19

14:32:25.072 5 1:45.182 81.117 24 79 19

14:34:11.533 6 1:46.461 80.142 36 83 19

14:35:56.094 7 1:44.561 81.598 43 85 19

14:37:39.686 8 1:43.592 82.362 39 83 19

L3-40 - IVAN PONOMARENKO -
14:24:06.526 1 1:45.303 81.023 12 72 19

14:25:53.892 2 1:47.366 79.466 12 74 19

14:27:40.481 3 1:46.589 80.046 3 60 19

14:29:26.259 4 1:45.778 80.659 12 73 19

14:34:44.488 5 5:18.229 26.811 16 80 19

14:36:29.404 6 1:44.916 81.322 9 72 19

14:38:13.193 7 1:43.789 82.205 16 73 19

L3-57 - ERIC PUTTER -
14:30:53.795 1 1:45.477 80.890 41 91 19

14:32:39.805 2 1:46.010 80.483 53 93 19

14:34:23.952 3 1:44.147 81.923 21 87 19

14:36:10.584 4 1:46.632 80.014 23 82 19

14:37:55.192 5 1:44.608 81.562 28 86 19

L3-37 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
14:26:21.832 1 1:44.781 81.427 48 97 19

14:28:08.249 2 1:46.417 80.175 55 99 19

14:29:53.231 3 1:44.982 81.271 47 98 19

14:31:42.802 4 1:49.571 77.867 51 100 19

14:33:27.176 5 1:44.374 81.744 49 95 19

14:35:11.668 6 1:44.492 81.652 40 97 19

14:36:59.655 7 1:47.987 79.010 37 96 19



L3-05 - GAL RATNER -
14:25:41.984 1 1:47.640 79.264 27 84 19

14:27:33.168 2 1:51.184 76.738 31 70 19

14:29:20.160 3 1:46.992 79.744 11 86 19

14:31:08.342 4 1:48.182 78.867 16 80 19

14:32:56.615 5 1:48.273 78.801 14 77 19

14:34:41.504 6 1:44.889 81.343 16 83 19

14:36:30.567 7 1:49.063 78.230 41 71 19

14:38:16.870 8 1:46.303 80.261 14 83 19

L2-22 - MICHAEL GOUGIS -
14:23:39.411 1 1:45.259 81.057 94 111 19

14:25:24.410 2 1:44.999 81.258 96 108 19

14:27:10.972 3 1:46.562 80.066 96 110 19

14:29:00.543 4 1:49.571 77.867 95 109 19

14:30:45.782 5 1:45.239 81.073 91 111 19

14:32:31.453 6 1:45.671 80.741 92 107 19

14:34:20.791 7 1:49.338 78.033 93 108 19

14:36:13.571 8 1:52.780 75.652 95 110 19

14:38:04.585 9 1:51.014 76.855 92 108 19

L3-16 - JOHN BUTLER -
14:35:54.138 1 1:45.454 80.907 62 112 19

14:37:39.182 2 1:45.044 81.223 59 112 19

L2-24 - ILYA POPIK -
14:27:39.996 1 1:46.521 80.097 75 111 19

14:29:27.021 2 1:47.025 79.720 62 112 19

14:31:14.425 3 1:47.404 79.438 28 75 19

14:33:00.304 4 1:45.879 80.583 45 99 19

14:34:47.593 5 1:47.289 79.524 38 92 19

14:36:34.340 6 1:46.747 79.927 34 93 19

14:38:19.750 7 1:45.410 80.941 36 100 19

L2-38 - STEVE RICHESON -
14:23:23.895 1 1:53.229 75.352 24 82 19

14:25:17.283 2 1:53.388 75.246 15 75 19

14:28:29.869 3 3:12.586 44.302 24 84 19

14:30:18.322 4 1:48.453 78.670 25 81 19

14:32:04.921 5 1:46.599 80.038 39 91 19

14:33:51.059 6 1:46.138 80.386 22 83 19

14:35:36.729 7 1:45.670 80.742 18 78 19

14:37:23.756 8 1:47.027 79.718 19 80 19

L2-40 - MAGNUS SIMKINS -
14:23:23.331 1 1:52.854 75.602 71 107 19

14:25:16.588 2 1:53.257 75.333 70 112 19

14:27:03.215 3 1:46.627 80.017 82 110 19

14:28:49.938 4 1:46.723 79.945 85 112 19

14:30:37.773 5 1:47.835 79.121 75 108 19

14:32:23.863 6 1:46.090 80.422 50 104 19

L3-13 - MITCHELL HALL -
14:26:26.492 1 4:07.414 34.485 77 102 19

14:28:14.702 2 1:48.210 78.847 76 100 19

14:30:00.923 3 1:46.221 80.323 77 102 19

14:31:47.373 4 1:46.450 80.150 80 100 19

L3-22 - CHARLES SHEETS -
14:23:46.123 1 1:46.859 79.844 38 72 19

14:25:33.458 2 1:47.335 79.489 34 73 19

14:27:21.650 3 1:48.192 78.860 36 70 19

L3-33 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:24:05.658 1 1:48.384 78.720 59 101 19

14:25:54.447 2 1:48.789 78.427 59 98 19

14:27:43.129 3 1:48.682 78.504 58 99 19

RP-11 - OREL MADAR -
14:27:09.269 1 1:52.629 75.753 51 83 19

14:28:59.758 2 1:50.489 77.220 53 85 19

14:30:52.588 3 1:52.830 75.618 49 85 19

14:32:43.702 4 1:51.114 76.786 51 84 19

14:34:32.551 5 1:48.849 78.384 52 83 19

14:36:21.176 6 1:48.625 78.545 50 85 19

14:38:13.522 7 1:52.346 75.944 55 85 19

L3-58 - YIFAN LONG -



14:28:48.571 1 1:51.479 76.535 15 68 19

14:30:40.000 2 1:51.429 76.569 27 85 19

14:32:29.329 3 1:49.329 78.040 24 86 19

14:34:19.439 4 1:50.110 77.486 25 87 19

14:36:12.705 5 1:53.266 75.327 44 93 19

L2-32 - VANESSA JACKSON -
14:25:17.651 1 1:53.220 75.358 92 115 19

14:27:11.724 2 1:54.073 74.794 90 111 19

14:29:01.685 3 1:49.961 77.591 93 113 19

14:30:52.749 4 1:51.064 76.821 85 112 19

14:32:42.088 5 1:49.339 78.033 90 112 19

14:34:57.384 6 2:15.296 63.062 92 112 19

14:36:49.898 7 1:52.514 75.831 93 112 19

L3-44 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:31:47.055 1 1:56.442 73.273 78 111 19

14:33:40.746 2 1:53.691 75.046 78 110 19

14:35:33.803 3 1:53.057 75.466 80 110 19

14:37:26.302 4 1:52.499 75.841 78 108 19

L3-35 - WALLACE FUNCHESS -
14:27:47.950 1 1:53.427 75.220 56 98 19

14:29:41.238 2 1:53.288 75.312 63 98 19

14:31:34.364 3 1:53.126 75.420 64 98 19

14:33:27.741 4 1:53.377 75.253 72 98 19

14:35:21.883 5 1:54.142 74.749 62 99 19

14:37:14.810 6 1:52.927 75.553 64 96 19
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